
2023-2024 Gift Assortment
A delightful way of gifting. From single bars to 4-Pack gift boxes, gift 
baskets and even lottery tickets. We got something for everyone. Need 
personalization? We can add custom gift notes or custom packaging...



Gifting Guide
SINGLE CHOCOLATE BARS

Select from 2 different chocolate bar types, all made from over 75 years of 
chocolate expertise.  Whether you like it dark or sweet and milky, timeless 
chocolate is here for you. Add a custom wrapper for $1 each.

Milk | Dark
CONTACT INFO
sweetlanechocolate@gmail.com

SHIPPING INFO
Flat rate of $15 for shipping.

Shipping lead time for custom and 
branded items is 10 calendar days 
after the approval of all final art.

CUSTOM WRAPPER

We offer custom printed 
wrappers for the chocolate 
bars at $1 each.

1-25

25+

100+

250+

$5.00

$4.75

$4.50

$4.25

Individually

CHOCOLATE COVERED PINEAPPLES/STRAWBERRIES

Enjoy these fresh fruitful delights at $30 a pound with your box of choice. Broken into 1/4 lb, 1/2 lb, or 1 lb boxes.
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Gifting Guide
4 PACK GIFT BOX

Select between Cordial Cherries, PB Meltaways, Mixed Truffles, or 
handpick any four pieces to create your personalized gift box.

4 Pack
CONTACT INFO
sweetlanechocolate@gmail.com

SHIPPING INFO
Flat rate of $15 for shipping.

Shipping lead time for custom and 
branded items is 10 calendar days 
after the approval of all final art.

1-25

25+

100+

250+

$6.00

$5.70

$5.40

$4.80

Per Pack

GIFT BASKETS OF ASSORTED CHOCOLATES
We are here to make your choice easier... Give us a price, and we'll build the baskets for you. Our expert 
chocolatier will curate a delightful assortment of premium chocolates, ensuring a perfect blend of flavors and 
varieties that will make your gift truly special.
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Gifting Guide
2 PACK CHOCOLATE COVERED PRETZEL RODS

Transform our pretzel rods into a personalized masterpiece with 
your choice of drizzle, harmonizing seamlessly with your special 
gift or event.

2 Pack
CONTACT INFO
sweetlanechocolate@gmail.com

SHIPPING INFO
Flat rate of $15 for shipping.

Shipping lead time for custom and 
branded items is 10 calendar days 
after the approval of all final art.

CUSTOM DRIZZLE

1-25

25+

100+

250+

$3.00

$2.85

$2.70

$2.55

Per Pack

GIFT PACKAGE

Send a delectable surprise with a box of 24 PB Meltaways, 12 Cordial Cherries, and 6 Chocolate-covered 
Oreo's, expertly tied with a lovely bow.

6 Pack Chocolate Covered Oreo's

24 Count Peanut Butter 
Meltaways 12 Count Cordial Cherries

We can drizzle any colors you 
want on them so they become 
the perfect fit.
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Nonpareils

1-25

25+

100+

250+

$7.50

$7.12

$6.75

$6.38

Per Pack

Gifting Guide
Bag of Nonpareils

Available in both Milk and Dark, our charming confection of tiny 
glossy chocolate beats atop white sugar sprinkles, are a perfect fit 
for your sweet moments. 

CONTACT INFO
sweetlanechocolate@gmail.com

SHIPPING INFO
Flat rate of $15 for shipping.

Shipping lead time for custom and 
branded items is 10 calendar days after 
the approval of all final art.

GIFT OF SCRATCH-
OFF LOTTERY TICKETS
Elevate the excitement with our Scratch-Off Lottery Tickets - a unique gift that promises instant 
surprises and the chance to strike it lucky on any special occasion.

BUILD YOUR OWN
You tell us what your thinking and we'll do our best to make it happen.
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