

2023-2024 Gift Assortment

A delightful way of gifting. From single bars to 4-Pack gift boxes, gift baskets and even lottery tickets. We got something for everyone. Need personalization? We can add custom gift notes or custom packaging...









Gifting Guide

SINGLE CHOCOLATE BARS

Select from 2 different chocolate bar types, all made from over 75 years of chocolate expertise. Whether you like it dark or sweet and milky, timeless chocolate is here for you. **Add a custom wrapper for \$1 each.**

CONTACT INFO

sweetlanechocolate@gmail.com

SHIPPING INFO

Flat rate of \$15 for shipping.

Shipping lead time for custom and branded items is **10 calendar days** after the approval of all final art.

CUSTOM WRAPPER

We offer custom printed wrappers for the chocolate bars at **\$1 each**.





Milk | Dark

Individually		
1-25	\$5.00	
25+	\$4.75	
100+	\$4.50	
250+	\$4.25	

CHOCOLATE COVERED PINEAPPLES/STRAWBERRIES

Enjoy these fresh fruitful delights at \$30 a pound with your box of choice. Broken into 1/4 lb, 1/2 lb, or 1 lb boxes.





Gifting Guide 4 PACK GIFT BOX

Select between Cordial Cherries, PB Meltaways, Mixed Truffles, or handpick any four pieces to create your personalized gift box.

CONTACT INFO

sweetlanechocolate@gmail.com

SHIPPING INFO

Flat rate of \$15 for shipping.

Shipping lead time for custom and branded items is **10 calendar days** after the approval of all final art.



Per Pack		
1-25	\$6.00	
25+	\$5.70	
100+	\$5.40	
250+	\$4.80	

GIFT BASKETS OF ASSORTED CHOCOLATES

We are here to make your choice easier... Give us a price, and we'll build the baskets for you. Our expert chocolatier will curate a delightful assortment of premium chocolates, ensuring a perfect blend of flavors and varieties that will make your gift truly special.





Gifting Guide

2 PACK CHOCOLATE COVERED PRETZEL RODS

Transform our pretzel rods into a personalized masterpiece with your choice of drizzle, harmonizing seamlessly with your special gift or event.

CONTACT INFO

sweetlanechocolate@gmail.com

SHIPPING INFO

Flat rate of \$15 for shipping.

Shipping lead time for custom and branded items is **10 calendar days** after the approval of all final art.

CUSTOM DRIZZLE

We can drizzle any colors you want on them so they become the perfect fit.

GIFT PACKAGE

Send a delectable surprise with a box of 24 PB Meltaways, 12 Cordial Cherries, and 6 Chocolate-covered Oreo's, expertly tied with a lovely bow.

12 Count Cordial Cherries

24 Count Peanut Butter Meltaways



6 Pack Chocolate Covered Oreo's





Per Pack		
1-25	\$3.00	
25+	\$2.85	
100+	\$2.70	
250+	\$2.55	

2 Pack





CONTACT INFO

sweetlanechocolate@gmail.com

SHIPPING INFO

Flat rate of \$15 for shipping.

Shipping lead time for custom and branded items is **10 calendar days** after the approval of all final art.

Gifting Guide

Bag of Nonpareils

Available in both Milk and Dark, our charming confection of tiny glossy chocolate beats atop white sugar sprinkles, are a perfect fit for your sweet moments.

Nonpareils

1-25	\$7.50
25+	\$7.12
100+	\$6.75
250+	\$6.38

Per Pack

GIFT OF SCRATCH-OFF LOTTERY TICKETS

Elevate the excitement with our Scratch-Off Lottery Tickets – a unique gift that promises instant surprises and the chance to strike it lucky on any special occasion.



BUILD YOUR OWN

You tell us what your thinking and we'll do our best to make it happen.